Apollo330 Plus, Apollo330B Plus, and Apollo330M Plus1
Apollo330 Plus System-on-Chip (SoC) is  a groundbreaking solution
engineered to redefine the boundaries of ultra-low-power performance
in conventional edge and AI applications. Built upon Ambiq's renowned
Subthreshold Power Optimized Technology (SPOT®), the Apollo330 Plus
SoC sets a new standard for energy efficiency, enabling devices to operate
for extended periods running more AI operations than ever before. This
advanced SoC features an integrated Arm® Cortex®-M55 application

• 5.3 x 5.3mm, BGA with 120 GPIO
• 4.0 x 4.0mm, CSP with 68 GPIO
Ordering Information
+1 (512) 879-2850
1 Product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the products.
2 Package option under consideration.
Product Commercial SKU
(-20°C to +70°C)
Industrial SKU
(-40°C to +85°C) Connectivity Type Package
Apollo330 Plus AP330NPA-CCR AP330NPA-ICR No Connectivity CSP
Apollo330 Plus AP330NPA-CBR AP330NPA-IBR No Connectivity BGA
Apollo330B Plus AP330BPA-CCR AP330BPA-ICR Bluetooth Low Energy CSP
Apollo330B Plus AP330BPA-CBR AP330BPA-IBR Bluetooth Low Energy BGA2
Apollo330M Plus AP330MPA-CCR AP330MPA-ICR Multi-Protocol CSP
Apollo330M Plus AP330MPA-CBR AP330MPA-IBR Multi-Protocol BGA